
Meat from the fire
Lamb kebab 
Pork and beef kebab

Chicken kebab

Barbecue form Pork Neck 
Barbecue form Chicken Thigh 
Neck steak

New York steak wet aging for 14 days

Ribeye steak wet aging for 14 days

Hosper ribs

Assorted steaks

A set of meat from a hosper

Lamb kebab 
Pork and beef kebab
Chicken kebab
Barbecue form Pork Neck 
Barbecue form Chicken Thigh 
Neck steak
New York steak wet aging for 14 days
Ribeye steak wet aging for 14 days
Hosper ribs
Assorted steaks
A set of meat from a hosper

259

269

249

329

289

319

209

209

419

1699

1499

259
269
249
329
289
319
209
209
419

1699
1499

280/40g

280/40g

280/40g

280/40g

270/40g

250/40g

за 100g

за 100g

350/40g

900/100g

900/100g

280/40g

280/40g

280/40g

280/40g

270/40g

250/40g

за 100g

за 100g

350/40g

900/100g

900/100g

Kraft spreads with pita

Norwegian herring with baked potatoes

Meat delicacies

European cheeses with truffle honey

Vitello Tonnato

Salmon carpaccio

Marbled veal tartare

Kraft spreads with pita
Norwegian herring with baked potatoes
Meat delicacies
European cheeses with truffle honey
Vitello Tonnato
Salmon carpaccio
Marbled veal tartare

160/120g

280g

160g

150/30g

180g

130g

200/40/40g

160/120g

280g

160g

150/30g

180g

130g

200/40/40g

245

209

389

379

279

339

359

245
209
389
379
279
339
359

Appetizer

Craft
50g

20g

50/40g

50g

20g

50/40g

129

59

239

129
59

239

Basturma

Crab rice chips

Fried mozzarella with berry sauce

Basturma
Crab rice chips
Fried mozzarella with berry sauce

With avocado and truffle cream cheese

With salmon and cream cheese

Tuna Tonnato

With avocado and truffle cream cheese
With salmon and cream cheese
Tuna Tonnato

130g

140g

150g

130g

140g

150g

229

239

249

229
239
249

Bruschetta

Seafood Salad

“Norwegian” Salad with Salmon and Brie Cheese

Greek Salad with Spicy Feta

Grilled salad with veal from Hosper

Caesar with chicken from Hosper

Caesar with lime shrimp

Niсoise Salad with Seared Tuna

Cipriani Carpaccio Salad

Seafood Salad
“Norwegian” Salad with Salmon and Brie Cheese
Greek Salad with Spicy Feta
Grilled salad with veal from Hosper
Caesar with chicken from Hosper
Caesar with lime shrimp
Niсoise Salad with Seared Tuna
Cipriani Carpaccio Salad

Salads
290g

350g

300g

270g

300g

280g

320g

220g

290g

350g

300g

270g

300g

280g

320g

220g

399

379

249

329

269

299

359

399

399
379
249
329
269
299
359
399

Menu

Side dishes
Sweet Potato Fries with Thai Aioli

French Fries with Thai Aioli

Baked Potatoes with Herb Butter

Grilled Vegetables

Josper-grilled Corn with Parmesan

Sweet Potato Fries with Thai Aioli
French Fries with Thai Aioli
Baked Potatoes with Herb Butter
Grilled Vegetables
Josper-grilled Corn with Parmesan

130/40g

160/40g

250g

250g

250g

130/40g

160/40g

250g

250g

250g

209

99

129

209

139

209
99
129
209
139

Barbecue, Porto
Thai Aioli
Peppery
Sriracha Lemongrass Sauce

Barbecue, Porto
Thai Aioli
Peppery
Sriracha Lemongrass Sauce

Sauce
40g

40g

40g

25g

40g
40g
40g
25g

49
39
39
59

49
39
39
59

Main dishes
Braised Veal Shank with Mashed Potatoes

Turkey and Shrimp Burger

Perch Fillet with Vegetables and Rice

Salmon Steak with Grilled Zucchini

Tuna Steak with Nut Sauce

Braised Veal Shank with Mashed Potatoes
Turkey and Shrimp Burger
Perch Fillet with Vegetables and Rice
Salmon Steak with Grilled Zucchini
Tuna Steak with Nut Sauce

500g

370/40g

370g

350g

350g

500g

370/40g

370g

350g

350g

389

389

379

499

499

389
389
379
499
499

Coffe
Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte

lactose-free, 170ml

35ml

70ml

170ml

170ml

300ml

Capuorange

Matcha latte

Mango matcha

Raspberry–coconut 
Cocoa

Raffaello cocoa

Capuorange
Matcha latte
Mango matcha
Raspberry–coconut 
Cocoa
Raffaello cocoa

170ml

300ml

300ml

300ml

300ml

300ml

Alternative milkAlternative milk 50ml 1818

50

50

70

75

80

80

50
50
70
75
80
80

95

115

130

130

120

120

95
115
130
130
120
120

Cheesepancakes with yogurt and salted caramel

Tiramisu

Cheesecake with sauce of your choice 
Chocolate fondant with basil ganache

Ice Cream of your choice

Cheesepancakes with yogurt and salted caramel
Tiramisu
Cheesecake with sauce of your choice 
Chocolate fondant with basil ganache
Ice Cream of your choice

220g

220g

180g

180g

150g

220g

220g

180g

180g

150g

239

209

179

179

139

239
209
179
179
139

Desserts

mango–passion fruit, blackcurrantmango–passion fruit, blackcurrant

caramel, berry toppingcaramel, berry topping Classic
Aperol Spritz

Hugo

Mai-Tai

Pina Colada

Negroni

Wiskey Sour

Margarita

Penicillian

Mango Long Island

Mojito

Aperol Spritz
Hugo
Mai-Tai
Pina Colada
Negroni
Wiskey Sour
Margarita
Penicillian
Mango Long Island
Mojito

160 ml

180 ml

180 ml

280 ml

100 ml

125 ml

100 ml

140 ml

290 ml

250 ml

160 ml

180 ml

180 ml

280 ml

100 ml

125 ml

100 ml

140 ml

290 ml

250 ml

240

220

280

240

240

250

220

260

290

240

240
220
280
240
240
250
220
260
290
240

Authour`s
Gin Garden

Pornstar

Kelly’s Lover

Kelly Spritz

Caffo Spritz

Tropical Sling

Akai Hana

Jaboticaba Sour

Gin Garden
Pornstar
Kelly’s Lover
Kelly Spritz
Caffo Spritz
Tropical Sling
Akai Hana
Jaboticaba Sour

200 ml

160 ml

150 ml

190 ml

160 ml

200 ml

240 ml

180 ml

200 ml

160 ml

150 ml

190 ml

160 ml

200 ml

240 ml

180 ml

240

220

250

240

190

260

240

280

240
220
250
240
190
260
240
280

Bar

Orange

Grapefruit

Orange
Grapefruit

250 ml250 ml

170

170

170
170

Freshies

Evian

Morse from cranberries

Bon Aqua 
Coca-cola/Fanta/Sprite

Schweppes tonic

Juices in assortment

Evian
Morse from cranberries
Bon Aqua 
Coca-cola/Fanta/Sprite
Schweppes tonic
Juices in assortment

Drinks

250ml

105

50

70

75

85

55

105
50
70
75
85
55

250ml

250ml

gas/non-gas 330ml

330ml

250ml

Mango–passion fruit

Cherry–vanilla

Pineapple–melon

Mango–passion fruit
Cherry–vanilla
Pineapple–melon

 300 ml 300 ml

115

105

105

115

105

105

240

220

220

240
220
220

Lemonades 1 L1 L

Non-alcoholic cocktails
Negroni 
Bramble

Daiquiri 
Gin garden

Aperol 

Negroni 
Bramble
Daiquiri 
Gin garden
Aperol 

100 ml

140 ml

100 ml

220 ml

300 ml

100 ml

140 ml

100 ml

220 ml

300 ml

150

150

150

150

150

150
150
150
150
150

Classic

Autumn Garden

Winter Rose

Hot Aperol

Nut–Honey

Apple Punch n/a

Cherry–Almond n/a

Classic
Autumn Garden
Winter Rose
Hot Aperol
Nut–Honey
Apple Punch n/a
Cherry–Almond n/a

Mulled wines
150

170

170

170

170

115

115

150
170
170
170
170
115
115

300 ml300 ml

 Rosso/Bianco Rosso/Bianco

Tea card

Cypriot tea with wild pear and apple

Cypriot tea with linden blossom

Cypriot tea with mint and lemon balm

Cypriot tea with wild pear and apple
Cypriot tea with linden blossom
Cypriot tea with mint and lemon balm

95

95

95

95
95
95

Classic teas 450 ml450 ml
Citrus with kaffir lime

Orange–ginger

Raspberry–coconut

Spiced mango

Citrus with kaffir lime
Orange–ginger
Raspberry–coconut
Spiced mango

120

120

120

120

120
120
120
120

Author's teas 450 ml450 ml

and port sauseand port sause

matchamatcha



Jack Daniel's Old №7

Wild Turkey 101

Jack Daniel's Old №7
Wild Turkey 101

Bourbon 40 ml

170

170

170
170

The Pogues Blended

The PoguesHoney

The Pogues Single Malt

The Pogues Streams

The Pogues Blended
The PoguesHoney
The Pogues Single Malt
The Pogues Streams

Irish whiskey

145

145

145

145

145
145
145
145

40 ml

Scotch whiskey

anCnoc 12 y.o.

Glenmorangie Original

Hankey Bannister Original

James Wyld

Speyburn

Bankhall British Blended

anCnoc 12 y.o.
Glenmorangie Original
Hankey Bannister Original
James Wyld
Speyburn
Bankhall British Blended

260

350

130

130

210

125

260
350
130
130
210
125

40 ml

Cognac
Chateau de Montifaud VSOP

Chateau de Montifaud VS

Chateau de Montifaud VSOP
Chateau de Montifaud VS

340

280

340
280

40 ml

Botafogo Spiced

Botafogo Black

Botafogo Pineapple

Botafogo Spiced
Botafogo Black
Botafogo Pineapple

Rum
145

145

145

145
145
145

40 ml

Shot
Green Mexican

В-52

Kamikadze

Hiroshima

Jungle’s Kiss

Shot set

Green Mexican
В-52
Kamikadze
Hiroshima
Jungle’s Kiss
Shot set

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

300 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

300 ml

150

150

150

150

150

650

150
150
150
150
150
650

Beer
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664

Carlsberg

Warsteiner bottle (assorted)

Grimbergen bottle (assorted)

Guinness Original bottle

Non-alcoholic

Kronenbourg Blanc 1664
Carlsberg
Warsteiner bottle (assorted)
Grimbergen bottle (assorted)
Guinness Original bottle
Non-alcoholic

400 ml

400 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

450 ml

400 ml
400 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
450 ml

85

85

180

170

190

120

85
85
180
170
190
120

Liqueurs
Lemon cream

Mango

Coconut

Baileys

Liqueur set

Lemon cream
Mango
Coconut
Baileys
Liqueur set

45

45

45

45

165

45
45
45
45
165

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

160 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
160 ml

Wine

Prosecco Frizzante Brut

Fragolino semy-sweet 
Prosecco Spumante Decordi 
Prosecco Spumante, Zonin 
Cremant De Bordeaux Sieur Gaillard 
Cava Vicente Gandia

Leleka Wines Brut

Lambrusco bianco Secco Decordi

Lambrusco Decordi Вianco/Rosato/Rosso

Fragolino Decordi Bianco

Carpathian Sekt Traminer Chateau Chizay

Chardonnay The Bench 

Prosecco Frizzante Brut
Fragolino semy-sweet 
Prosecco Spumante Decordi 
Prosecco Spumante, Zonin 
Cremant De Bordeaux Sieur Gaillard 
Cava Vicente Gandia
Leleka Wines Brut
Lambrusco bianco Secco Decordi
Lambrusco Decordi Вianco/Rosato/Rosso
Fragolino Decordi Bianco
Carpathian Sekt Traminer Chateau Chizay
Chardonnay The Bench 

ItalyItaly

n/a Italyn/a Italy

Brut FranceBrut France

Brut/Rose SpainBrut/Rose Spain

 Ukraine Ukraine

dry Italydry Italy

semy-sweet Italysemy-sweet Italy

UkraineUkraine

n/a semy-sweet Germanyn/a semy-sweet Germany

995

995

1150

1050

780

625

625

525

650

875

995
995
1150
1050
780
625
625
525
650
875

Sparkling wines 125 ml125 ml

105

55

105
55

750 ml750 ml

semy-sweet Italysemy-sweet Italy

Horilka
180

75

85

45

65

65

65

65

180
75
85
45
65
65
65
65

Grey Goose

Zaladkowa de Luxe

Finn

Nemiroff Original

Nemiroff De Luxe

Nemiroff De Luxe 
Nemiroff  Tart Orange

Nemiroff Wild Cranberry

Grey Goose
Zaladkowa de Luxe
Finn
Nemiroff Original
Nemiroff De Luxe
Nemiroff De Luxe 
Nemiroff  Tart Orange
Nemiroff Wild Cranberry

40 ml

Honey with pepperHoney with pepper

Sierra Silver

Sierra Reposado

Sierra Silver
Sierra Reposado

Tequila
145

145

145
145

40 ml

Gin
Finsbury Platinum

Whitley Neill 
Source

Finsbury Platinum
Whitley Neill 
Source

120

150

160

120
150
160

Flavored in assortedFlavored in assorted

40 ml

De Pourvil Napoleon

Agmarti 8*

Agmarti 5*

Agmarti 3*

Shustoff 5*

De Pourvil Napoleon
Agmarti 8*
Agmarti 5*
Agmarti 3*
Shustoff 5*

Brandy
75

105

90

85

75

75
105
90
85
75

40 ml

Jagermeister

Sambuca Soutini

Cake Choya

Charis Irish Cream

Jagermeister
Sambuca Soutini
Cake Choya
Charis Irish Cream

Aperitifs and
liqueurs

120

110

85

100

120
110
85
100

40 ml

Champagne
Moet Chandon Brut Imperial

Rose Brut, Adam-Jaeger 
Brut, Adam-Jaeger 

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial
Rose Brut, Adam-Jaeger 
Brut, Adam-Jaeger 

750 ml750 ml

6500

5000

5000

6500
5000
5000

Chardonnay Kiwi Cuvee

Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi

Pinot Grigio Decordi 
Soave Decordi

El Pescaito Blanco Vicente Gandia 
Lozano, La Mancha Bodegas Lozano

Chardonnay Reserva Luis Felipe Edwards

Leleka Wines

Vino Bianco Amabile Decordi

Chateau Mautain Cotes de Bergerac 
The Bench. Sauvignon Blanc б/а

Choya Silver

Chardonnay Kiwi Cuvee
Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi
Pinot Grigio Decordi 
Soave Decordi
El Pescaito Blanco Vicente Gandia 
Lozano, La Mancha Bodegas Lozano
Chardonnay Reserva Luis Felipe Edwards
Leleka Wines
Vino Bianco Amabile Decordi
Chateau Mautain Cotes de Bergerac 
The Bench. Sauvignon Blanc б/а
Choya Silver sweet Japansweet Japan

dry Francedry France

dry Italydry Italy

semy-sweet Italysemy-sweet Italy

semy-sweet Germanysemy-sweet Germany

White wine 750 ml750 ml

dry Italydry Italy

dry Spaindry Spain

dry Spaindry Spain

dry Chilidry Chili

50 ml50 ml

dry  Italydry  Italy

semy-sweet Ukrainesemy-sweet Ukraine

semy-sweet Francesemy-sweet France

59

84

46

44

40

40

68

52

39

52

53

41

59
84
46
44
40
40
68
52
39
52
53
41

850

1225

655

625

565

565

975

735

550

745

750

575

850
1225
655
625
565
565
975
735
550
745
750
575

Rose wine
Cabernet Franc Kiwi Cuvee

Rose d'Anjou Domaine des Deux Vallees 
Zinfandel Sun Gate 
Chateau Chizay Grapefruit/Rose

Cabernet Franc Kiwi Cuvee
Rose d'Anjou Domaine des Deux Vallees 
Zinfandel Sun Gate 
Chateau Chizay Grapefruit/Rose

750 ml750 ml50 ml50 ml

55

69

57

36

55
69
57
36

795

995

825

505

795
995
825
505

FranceFrance

semy-dry Francesemy-dry France

USAUSA

semy-sweet Ukrainesemy-sweet Ukraine

Kelly`s wine
Wine Oh, Kelly red semy-swee

Wine Oh, Kelly white semy-swee

Wine Oh, Kelly red semy-swee
Wine Oh, Kelly white semy-swee 100 ml100 ml

55

55

55
55

100 ml100 ml

Chateau Haut Madrac, Haut-Medoc

Pinot Noir Castelbeaux Aujoux

Chateau Bellegrave Medoc Cru Bourgeois 
Passo del Sud Tagaro

Bardolino Decordi 
El Pescaito Tinto Vicente Gandia

Organic Malbec Fuzion

Cabernet-Sauvignon Luis Felipe Edwards

Vino Rosso amabile Decordi

Lys Rouge Aujoux

Leleka Wines

Chateau Haut Madrac, Haut-Medoc
Pinot Noir Castelbeaux Aujoux
Chateau Bellegrave Medoc Cru Bourgeois 
Passo del Sud Tagaro
Bardolino Decordi 
El Pescaito Tinto Vicente Gandia
Organic Malbec Fuzion
Cabernet-Sauvignon Luis Felipe Edwards
Vino Rosso amabile Decordi
Lys Rouge Aujoux
Leleka Wines

dry Francedry France

dry Argentinadry Argentina

semy-swee Italysemy-swee Italy

semy-swee Francesemy-swee France

semy-swee Ukrainesemy-swee Ukraine

Red wine 750 ml750 ml

dry Italydry Italy

dry Italydry Italy

dry Spaindry Spain

dry Chilidry Chili

50 ml50 ml

55

85

76

49

40

72

59

39

39

52

55
85
76
49
40
72
59
39
39
52

2300

795

1250

1100

695

565

1050

855

550

550

735

2300
795
1250
1100
695
565
1050
855
550
550
735

dry Francedry France

Strong drinks



Asian menu
Soups

Chicken Broth

Tom Yum Kung with Rice/Funchoza

Tom Yum King with Rice/Funchoza

China Soup

Bread basket with Mertodelle butter

Pita from the Josper grill

Chicken Broth
Tom Yum Kung with Rice/Funchoza
Tom Yum King with Rice/Funchoza
China Soup
Bread basket with Mertodelle butter
Pita from the Josper grill

149

339

489

229

79

29

149
339
489
229
79
29

400g

500g

650g

500g

180g

2pc

400g

500g

650g

500g

180g

2pc

WOK
Soba with seafood

Funchoza with chicken and Teriyaki sauce

Pad Thai with shrimp

Tuna Funchoza – Creamy Sauce

Soba with seafood
Funchoza with chicken and Teriyaki sauce
Pad Thai with shrimp
Tuna Funchoza – Creamy Sauce

329

289

349

349

329
289
349
349

320g

350g

450g

460g 

320g

350g

450g

460g 

Tempura Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce

Chilean Mussels in Creamy Sauce

Blue Cheese Mussels

Tempura Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce
Chilean Mussels in Creamy Sauce
Blue Cheese Mussels

269

369

379

269
369
379

130/40g

300/45g

270g

130/40g

300/45g

270g

Seafood

Baked rolls
Aburi with salmon

Aburi with tuna

Aburi with eel

Aburi with salmon

Aburi with tuna

Aburi with eel

Rice, nori, fresh salmon, snow crab, cucumber,
baked cream cheese
Rice, nori, fresh salmon, snow crab, cucumber,
baked cream cheese

Rice, nori, tuna, cucumber, caramel sauce,

baked cream cheese
Rice, nori, tuna, cucumber, caramel sauce,
baked cream cheese

Rice, nori, eel, omelet, cucumber, caramel sauce,

baked cream cheese
Rice, nori, eel, omelet, cucumber, caramel sauce,
baked cream cheese

330/40g330/40g

320/40g320/40g

330/40g330/40g

309309

309309

359359



Hot rolls
With salmon and snow crab

With eel and teriyaki sauce

With tuna and mango

With salmon and snow crab

With eel and teriyaki sauce

With tuna and mango

Rice, nori, salmon, snow crab, cucumber, tempura,

Panko breadcrumbs
Rice, nori, salmon, snow crab, cucumber, tempura,
Panko breadcrumbs

Rice, nori, eel, caramel sauce, cucumber, tamago omelet, tempura,

Panko breadcrumbs, teriyaki
Rice, nori, eel, caramel sauce, cucumber, tamago omelet, tempura,
Panko breadcrumbs, teriyaki

Rice, nori, tuna, caramel sauce, cremetta, mango, tempura,

Panko breadcrumbs
Rice, nori, tuna, caramel sauce, cremetta, mango, tempura,
Panko breadcrumbs

220/40g220/40g

220/40g220/40g

299299

309309

230/40g230/40g 289289

Philadelphia Classic

Ebi Philadelphia

Seared Salmon Roll

Tiger Dragon with Salmon and Avocado

Philadelphia Classic

Ebi Philadelphia

Seared Salmon Roll

Tiger Dragon with Salmon and Avocado

Rolls

270/40g270/40g

290/40g290/40g

299299

319319

290/40g290/40g 319319

310/40g310/40g 389389

Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, fresh salmon,

cream cheese
Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, fresh salmon,
cream cheese

Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, cream cheese, tiger shrimp,

light chili mayonnaise
Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, cream cheese, tiger shrimp,
light chili mayonnaise

Cream cheese, salmon, cucumber, shrimp, avocado, Aioli
sauce, microgreens
Cream cheese, salmon, cucumber, shrimp, avocado, Aioli
sauce, microgreens

Rice, nori, Tempura shrimp, sucumber, Aioli sauce, fresh salmon,

teriyaki, sesame, green onion
Rice, nori, Tempura shrimp, sucumber, Aioli sauce, fresh salmon,
teriyaki, sesame, green onion

949949980/120g980/120gAburi roll with tuna, Aburi roll with salmon, Aburi
roll with eel
Aburi roll with tuna, Aburi roll with salmon, Aburi
roll with eel

900/120g900/120g

1000/120g1000/120g

Tiger Dragon Roll with Salmon, Classic Philadelphia Roll, Unagi Roll
with Perch and Mango
Tiger Dragon Roll with Salmon, Classic Philadelphia Roll, Unagi Roll
with Perch and Mango

Sets

Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, cream cheese, tiger shrimp,

light chili mayonnaise
Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, cream cheese, tiger shrimp,
light chili mayonnaise

Set Aburi

Set Kelly

Set Yasahi

Set Aburi

Set Kelly

Set Yasahi
12491249

11491149


