

## Appetizer

Kraft spreads with pita	160/120g	245
Norwegian herring with baked potatoes	280g	209
Meat delicacies	160g	389
European cheeses with truffle honey	150/30g	379
Vitello Tonnato	180g	279
Salmon carpaccio	130g	339
Marbled veal tartare	200/40/40g	359

## Craft

Basturma	50g	129
Crab rice chips	20g	59
Fried mozzarella with berry sauce	50/40g	239

## Bruschetta

With avocado and truffle cream cheese	130g	229
With salmon and cream cheese	140g	239
Tuna Tonnato	150g	249

## Salads

Seafood Salad	290g	399
"Norwegian" Salad with Salmon and Brie Cheese	350g	379
Greek Salad with Spicy Feta	300g	249
Grilled salad with veal from Hosper	270g	329
Caesar with chicken from Hosper	300g	269
Caesar with lime shrimp	280g	299
Nicoise Salad with Seared Tuna	320g	359
Cipriani Carpaccio Salad	220g	399

## Meat from the fire

Lamb kebab	280/40g	259
Pork and beef kebab	280/40g	269
Chicken kebab	280/40g	249
Barbecue form Pork Neck	280/40g	329
Barbecue form Chicken Thigh	270/40g	289
Neck steak	250/40g	319
New York steak wet aging for 14 days	3a 100g	209
Ribeye steak wet aging for 14 days	3a 100g	209
Hosper ribs	350/40g	419
Assorted steaks	900/100g	1699
A set of meat from a hosper	900/100g	1499

# Menu

## Sauce

Barbecue, Porto	40g	49
Thai Aioli	40g	39
Peppery	40g	39
Sriracha Lemongrass Sauce 	25g	59

## Side dishes

Sweet Potato Fries with Thai Aioli	130/40g	209
French Fries with Thai Aioli	160/40g	99
Baked Potatoes with Herb Butter	250g	129
Grilled Vegetables	250g	209
Josper-grilled Corn with Parmesan	250g	139

## Main dishes

Braised Veal Shank with Mashed Potatoes and port sauce	500g	389
Turkey and Shrimp Burger	370/40g	389
Perch Fillet with Vegetables and Rice	370g	379
Salmon Steak with Grilled Zucchini	350g	499
Tuna Steak with Nut Sauce	350g	499

## Desserts

Cheesepancakes with yogurt and salted caramel	220g	239
Tiramisu	220g	209
Cheesecake with sauce of your choice <small>mango-passion fruit, blackcurrant</small>	180g	179
Chocolate fondant with basil ganache	180g	179
Ice Cream of your choice <small>caramel, berry topping</small>	150g	139

## Coffe

Espresso 35ml	50	Capuorange 170ml	95
Americano 70ml	50	Matcha latte 300ml	115
Cappuccino 170ml	70	Mango matcha 300ml	130
Cappuccino lactose-free, 170ml	75	Raspberry-coconut matcha 300ml	130
Flat white 170ml	80	Cocoa 300ml	120
Latte 300ml	80	Raffaello cocoa 300ml	120

Alternative milk 50ml 18

## Bar

### Tea card

<b>Classic teas</b>	450 ml
Cypriot tea with wild pear and apple	95
Cypriot tea with linden blossom	95
Cypriot tea with mint and lemon balm	95

### Lemonades

Mango-passion fruit	115	240
Cherry-vanilla	105	220
Pineapple-melon	105	220

### Freshies

Orange	170
Grapefruit	170

### Non-alcoholic cocktails

Negroni	100 ml	150
Bramble	140 ml	150
Daiquiri	100 ml	150
Gin garden	220 ml	150
Aperol	300 ml	150

### Classic

Aperol Spritz	160 ml	240
Hugo	180 ml	220
Mai-Tai	180 ml	280
Pina Colada	280 ml	240
Negroni	100 ml	240
Wiskey Sour	125 ml	250
Margarita	100 ml	220
Penicillian	140 ml	260
Mango Long Island	290 ml	290
Mojito	250 ml	240

<b>Author's teas</b>	450 ml
Citrus with kaffir lime	120
Orange-ginger	120
Raspberry-coconut	120
Spiced mango	120

### Drinks

Evian 330ml	105
Morse from cranberries 250ml	50
Bon Aqua gas/non-gas 330ml	70
Coca-cola/Fanta/Sprite 250ml	75
Schweppes tonic 250ml	85
Juices in assortment 250ml	55

### Mulled wines

Classic Rosso/Bianco	150
Autumn Garden	170
Winter Rose	170
Hot Aperol	170
Nut-Honey	170
Apple Punch n/a	115
Cherry-Almond n/a	115

### Author's

Gin Garden	200 ml	240
Pornstar	160 ml	220
Kelly's Lover	150 ml	250
Kelly Spritz	190 ml	240
Caffo Spritz	160 ml	190
Tropical Sling	200 ml	260
Akai Hana	240 ml	240
Jaboticaba Sour	180 ml	280

## Strong drinks



### Bourbon

40 ml

Jack Daniel's Old N°7	170
Wild Turkey 101	170



### Tequila

40 ml

Sierra Silver	145
Sierra Reposado	145



### Gin

40 ml

Finsbury Platinum	120
Whitley Neill Flavored in assorted Source	150
	160



### Brandy

40 ml

De Pourvil Napoleon	75
Agmarti 8*	105
Agmarti 5*	90
Agmarti 3*	85
Shustoff 5*	75



### Aperitifs and liqueurs

40 ml

Jagermeister	120
Sambuca Soutini	110
Cake Choya	85
Charis Irish Cream	100



### Horilka

40 ml

Grey Goose	180
Zaladkova de Luxe	75
Finn	85
Nemiroff Original	45
Nemiroff De Luxe	65
Nemiroff De Luxe Honey with pepper	65
Nemiroff Tart Orange	65
Nemiroff Wild Cranberry	65



### Cognac

40 ml

Chateau de Montifaud VSOP	340
Chateau de Montifaud VS	280



### Rum

40 ml

Botafogo Spiced	145
Botafogo Black	145
Botafogo Pineapple	145



## Liqueurs

Lemon cream	40 ml	45
Mango	40 ml	45
Coconut	40 ml	45
Baileys	40 ml	45
Liqueur set	160 ml	165



### Shot

Green Mexican	40 ml	150
B-52	40 ml	150
Kamikadze	40 ml	150
Hiroshima	40 ml	150
Jungle's Kiss	40 ml	150
Shot set	300 ml	650



### Beer

Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 	400 ml	85
Carlsberg 	400 ml	85
Warsteiner bottle (assorted) 	330 ml	180
Grimbergen bottle (assorted) 	330 ml	170
Guinness Original bottle 	330 ml	190
Non-alcoholic 	450 ml	120



## Wine

### Sparkling wines

Prosecco Frizzante Brut	125 ml	750 ml	105
Fragolino semy-sweet			55
Prosecco Spumante Decordi Italy			995
Prosecco Spumante, Zonin n/a Italy			995
Cremant De Bordeaux Sieur Gaillard Brut France			1150
Cava Vicente Gandia Brut/Rose Spain			1050
Leleka Wines Brut Ukraine			780
Lambrusco bianco Secco Decordi dry Italy			625
Lambrusco Decordi Bianco/Rosato/Rosso semy-sweet Italy			625
Fragolino Decordi Bianco semy-sweet Italy			525
Carpathian Sekt Traminer Chateau Chizay Ukraine			650
Chardonnay The Bench n/a semy-sweet Germany			875

## Champagne

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial		750 ml	6500
Rose Brut, Adam-Jaeger			5000
Brut, Adam-Jaeger			5000

### White wine

Chardonnay Kiwi Cuvee dry France	50 ml	750 ml	59	850
Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi dry Italy			84	1225
Pinot Grigio Decordi dry Italy			46	655
Soave Decordi dry Italy			44	625
El Pescaito Blanco Vicente Gandia dry Spain			40	565
Lozano, La Mancha Bodegas Lozano dry Spain			40	565
Chardonnay Reserva Luis Felipe Edwards dry Chili			68	975
Leleka Wines semy-sweet Ukraine			52	735
Vino Bianco Amabile Decordi semy-sweet Italy			39	550
Chateau Mautain Cotes de Bergerac semy-sweet France			52	745
The Bench. Sauvignon Blanc 6/a semy-sweet Germany			53	750
Choya Silver sweet Japan			41	575

### Rose wine

Cabernet Franc Kiwi Cuvee France	50 ml	750 ml	55	795
Rose d'Anjou Domaine des Deux Vallees semy-dry France			69	995
Zinfandel Sun Gate USA			57	825
Chateau Chizay Grapefruit/Rose semy-sweet Ukraine			36	505

### Red wine

Chateau Haut Madrac, Haut-Medoc dry France				2300
Pinot Noir Castelbeaux Aujoux dry France			55	795
Chateau Bellegrave Medoc Cru Bourgeois			85	1250
Passo del Sud Tagaro dry Italy			76	1100
Bardolino Decordi dry Italy			49	695
El Pescaito Tinto Vicente Gandia dry Spain			40	565
Organic Malbec Fuzion dry Argentina			72	1050
Cabernet-Sauvignon Luis Felipe Edwards dry Chili			59	855
Vino Rosso amabile Decordi semy-sweet Italy			39	550
Lys Rouge Aujoux semy-sweet France			39	550
Leleka Wines semy-sweet Ukraine			52	735

### Kelly's wine

Wine Oh, Kelly red semy-sweet	100 ml	55
Wine Oh, Kelly white semy-sweet	100 ml	55



# Asian menu



## Soups

Chicken Broth	400g	149
Tom Yum Kung with Rice/Funchoza 	500g	339
Tom Yum King with Rice/Funchoza  	650g	489
China Soup	500g	229
Bread basket with Mertodelle butter	180g	79
Pita from the Josper grill	2pc	29



## WOK

Soba with seafood	320g	329
Funchoza with chicken and Teriyaki sauce 	350g	289
Pad Thai with shrimp	450g	349
Tuna Funchoza – Creamy Sauce	460g	349



## Seafood

Tempura Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce	130/40g	269
Chilean Mussels in Creamy Sauce	300/45g	369
Blue Cheese Mussels	270g	379



## Baked rolls

Aburi with salmon	330/40g	309
Rice, nori, fresh salmon, snow crab, cucumber, baked cream cheese		
Aburi with tuna	320/40g	309
Rice, nori, tuna, cucumber, caramel sauce, baked cream cheese		
Aburi with eel	330/40g	359
Rice, nori, eel, omelet, cucumber, caramel sauce, baked cream cheese		



## Hot rolls

With salmon and snow crab	220/40g	299
Rice, nori, salmon, snow crab, cucumber, tempura, Panko breadcrumbs		
With eel and teriyaki sauce	220/40g	309
Rice, nori, eel, caramel sauce, cucumber, tamago omelet, tempura, Panko breadcrumbs, teriyaki		
With tuna and mango	230/40g	289
Rice, nori, tuna, caramel sauce, cremetta, mango, tempura, Panko breadcrumbs		



## Rolls

Philadelphia Classic	270/40g	299
Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, fresh salmon, cream cheese		
Ebi Philadelphia	290/40g	319
Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, cream cheese, tiger shrimp, light chili mayonnaise		
Seared Salmon Roll	290/40g	319
Rice, nori, Tempura shrimp, cucumber, Aioli sauce, fresh salmon, teriyaki, sesame, green onion		
Tiger Dragon with Salmon and Avocado	310/40g	389
Cream cheese, salmon, cucumber, shrimp, avocado, Aioli sauce, microgreens		



## Sets

Set Aburi	980/120g	949
Aburi roll with tuna, Aburi roll with salmon, Aburi roll with eel		
Set Kelly	1000/120g	1249
Rice, nori, fresh cucumber, cream cheese, tiger shrimp, light chili mayonnaise		
Set Yasahi	900/120g	1149
Tiger Dragon Roll with Salmon, Classic Philadelphia Roll, Unagi Roll with Perch and Mango		